
Bay Area Service Committee Literature Order Form

GROUP NAME: DATE:

GSR NAME:

BOOKS Quantity Price Item Total
$16.10 -$                       

Basic Text (Special Edition) $34.50 -$                       

$12.65 -$                       

$12.65 -$                       

$11.50 -$                       

Living Clean: The Journey Continues $13.80 -$                       

$12.65 -$                       

$16.10 -$                       

Guiding Principles the Spirit of Our Traditions Book $16.10 -$                       

-$                    

BOOKLETS Quantity Price Item Total
$2.70 -$                       

$2.65 -$                       

$1.15 -$                       

$1.27 -$                       

$1.27 -$                       

$4.26 -$                       

$0.58 -$                       

$0.40 -$                       

$0.40 -$                       

$0.40 -$                       

$0.40 -$                       

$0.98 -$                       

$0.40 -$                       

$0.40 -$                       

$0.40 -$                       

$0.40 -$                       

$0.38 -$                       

$0.35 -$                       

$0.35 -$                       

$0.35 -$                       

$0.35 -$                       

$0.40 -$                       

$0.69 -$                       

$0.46 -$                       

$0.40 -$                       

-$                    

Quantity Price Item Total
$1.55 -$                       

$1.55 -$                       

$1.55 -$                       

$1.55 -$                       

$1.55 -$                       

$1.55 -$                       

$1.55 -$                       

$1.55 -$                       

$1.55 -$                       

$1.55 -$                       

$1.55 -$                       

$1.55 -$                       

$1.55 -$                       

$1.55 -$                       

$1.55 -$                       

$1.55 -$                       

-$                    

#28 Funding NA Services

Just For Today (Soft Cover)

It Works: How & Why (Hard Cover)

Sponsorship Book

NA Step Working Guides (Soft Cover)

Spiritual Principle A Day

(Pocket Size Books on other side)

(or name of person/group picking up order)

Basic Text (Hard Cover) 

In Times Of Illness

NA - A Resource in Your Community

Information About NA

NA Groups and Medication

Principles & Leadership in NA Service

#2 The Group IP

Book Subtotal:

Twelve Concepts of Service

Introductory Guide to NA (small blue & white booklet)

White Booklets

The Group Booklet (5 x 7 brown booklet)

Behind the Walls

Introduction to NA Meetings

Group Business Meetings

Group Trusted Servants: Roles and Responsibilities

Disruptive and Violent Behavior

Social Media And Our Guiding Principles

#24 Money Matters Self - Support in NA

#10 Working Step Four

#13 By Young Addicts for Young Addicts

#17 For Those In Treatment

#21 The Loner

#27 For the Parents and Guardians of Young People in NA

#30 Mental Health in Recovery

#7 Am I An Addict (Set of 5)

#8 Just For Today (Set of 5)

#9 Living The Program (Set of 5)

#11 Sponsorship (Set of 5)

#12 Triangle of Self Obsession (Set of 5)

#14 One Addict's Experience (Set of 5)

NA and Persons Receiving Medication-Assisted Treatment

Booklet Subtotal:

INFORMATION PAMPHLETS (SOLD IN SETS OF 5)
#1 Who, What, How & Why (Set of 5)

#5 Another Look (Set of 5)

#6 Recovery & Relapse (Set of 5)

#26 Accessibility for those w/ Additional Needs (Set of 5)

IP Subtotal:

#15 PI & The NA Member (Set of 5)

#16 For The Newcomer (Set of 5)

#19 Self-Acceptance (Set of 5)

#20 Hospitals, Institutions & The NA Member (Set of 5)

#22 Welcome To Narcotics Anonymous (Set of 5)

#23 Staying Clean On The Outside (Set of 5)
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Bay Area Service Committee Literature Order Form

Quantity Price Item Total
Basic Text (Pocket Size) $14.95 -$                       

Just For Today (Pocket Sized - Soft Cover) $12.08 -$                       

$12.08 -$                       

$20.70 -$                       

$6.15 -$                       

$9.20 -$                       

$5.87 -$                       

$2.59 -$                       

$1.73 -$                       

Anniversary Cards $3.45 -$                       

$21.00 -$                       

-$                    

Quantity Price Item Total
$3.39 -$                       

$3.39 -$                       

$3.39 -$                       

$3.39 -$                       

$3.39 -$                       

$3.39 -$                       

$3.39 -$                       

$3.39 -$                       

$3.39 -$                       

-$                    

Quantity Price Item Total
$4.66 -$                       

$4.66 -$                       

$4.66 -$                       

$4.66 -$                       

$4.66 -$                       

$4.66 -$                       

$4.66 -$                       

$4.66 -$                       

$4.66 -$                       

$4.66 -$                       

$4.66 -$                       

$4.66 -$                       

$4.66 -$                       

$4.66 -$                       

$4.66 -$                       

$4.66 -$                       

$4.66 -$                       

$4.66 -$                       

$4.66 -$                       

$4.66 -$                       

$4.66 -$                       

-$                    

-$                 
-$                 
-$                 

-$                 
-$                 
-$                 

-$                 

MISCELLANEOUS / SPECIALTY

It Works, How & Why (Pocket Sized - Hard Cover)

Little White Book Special Edition

Southern Exposure - The History of NA in Florida

Key Tag Subtotal:

MEDALLIONS

KEY TAGS
Welcome - White (Set of 5)

30 Days - Orange (Set of 5)

60 Days - Green (Set of 5)

90 Days - Red (Set of 5)

6 Months - Blue (Set of 5)

A Guide to Local Service

Group Reading Cards (7 cards)

ASC Policy Packets

Meeting Lists(10)

($3 each for 1-9, $2 each for 10+, $1 each for 50+) 

Misc. Subtotal:

NA Survival Guide

One Year

Eighteen Months

Two Years

Three Years

Four Years

Five Years

9 Months - Yellow (Set of 5)

 1 Year - Moon Glow (Set of 5)

18 Months - Grey (Set of 5)

Multiple Years - Black (Set of 5)

Twelve Years

Thirteen Years

Fourteen Years

Fifteen Years

Years

Years

Six Years

Seven Years

Eight Years

Nine Years

Ten Years

Eleven Years

Miscellaneous:
You can go to www.floridarso.org or the lit distributor room

for a list of items that we can order

Key Tags:
Medallions:

Please make checks & money orders payable to BASCNA TOTAL ORDER:

Years

Years

Years

SPECIAL ORDER ITEM(S) payment due at pickup: Medallion Subtotal:

SUBTOTALS

Books:
Booklets:

IP's
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